
DISTRICT AND MUNICIPAL 

COURT JUDGES’ ASSOCIATION 

BOARD SPECIAL MEETING

December 28, 2021

VIA ZOOM 

VIDEO CONFERENCE



DISTRICT AND MUNICIPAL COURT JUDGES’ ASSOCIATION 

SCHEDULE OF BOARD MEETINGS 

2021-2022 

DATE TIME MEETING LOCATION 

Friday, July 9, 2021 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. ZOOM Video Conference 

Friday, Aug 13, 2021 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. ZOOM Video Conference 

Friday, Sept 10, 2021 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. ZOOM Video Conference 

Friday, Oct 8, 2021 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. ZOOM Video Conference 

Friday, Nov 12, 2021 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. ZOOM Video Conference 

Friday, Dec 10, 2021 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. ZOOM Video Conference 

Friday, Jan 14, 2022 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. ZOOM Video Conference 

Friday, Feb 11, 2022 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. ZOOM Video Conference 

Friday, March 11, 2022 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. ZOOM Video Conference 

Friday, April 8, 2022 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. ZOOM Video Conference 

Friday, May 13-14, 2022 

TENTATIVE 

May 13: 12:00-5:00 p.m. 
May 14: 9:00-1:00 p.m. 

DMCJA Board Retreat 

Location: TBD 

June 2022 – TBD 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. DMCJA Spring Program, 
Location: TBD 

AOC Staff: Stephanie Oyler 

Updated: September 7, 2021 

n:\programs & organizations\dmcja\board\meeting schedules\2021-2022 dmcja bog meeting schedule_draft.docx 



DMCJA BOARD “SPECIAL MEETING” 
TUESDAY, DECEMBER 28, 2021 
12:00 PM – 12:30 PM 
ZOOM VIDEO CONFERENCE  

PRESIDENT CHARLES SHORT 

     AGENDA PAGE 

Call to Order 

Discussion 
A. Spring Conference

1. Contract negotiations with Campbell’s in Chelan
2. DCMJA cancellation liability
3. Other options?

Other Business 
A. The next DMCJA Board Meeting is scheduled for Friday, January 14, 2022, from 12:30 p.m. to

3:30 p.m., via Zoom video conference.

Adjourn 

Next Scheduled Meeting: 
Friday, January 14, 2022, 12:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m., Via Zoom Video Conference 
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